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Name

Jozef Valachovi¢
Matus$ Piatka
Stefan Harabin
Jéan Matejbus
Milan Sifra

Pavel Svitanek
DuSan Piatka
Pawel Gaj
Tomas Malatin
Pawel Kotfaciak
Jan Pelach
Pavol Hurajt
Peter Slosar
Luk&s Hybler
Rastislav Slovjak

Gregorz Bucki
Peter Fris

Pavol Slosar
Emil Pacgin
Ladislav Conto$
Matej Macho
Tomas$ Barilla
Branislav Sroka
Jozef Pisar¢ik

Adrian Dudek

Miroslav Vaséura

Jozef Skokan

Lukas Knurovsky
Jan Profant
Milan Hulvej
Milan Spiner

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Autodiely

MT Pelet
Autodiely
Three Beatles
Scame
Autodiely

MT Pelet
Vega Zakopane
BSB

Vega Zakopane
Jabras
Jabras
Scame

BSB

Scame

Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet
Scame
Autodiely
Three Beatles
BSB

BSB

Jabras
Scame

Lunys Team
Three Beatles
BSB

MT Pelet
Lunys Team
Lunys Team
Three Beatles
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Pins Points
877 4.0
873 5.0
1040 4.0
1213 7.0
1033 6.0
1004 6.0
1001 4.0
1147 4.0
817 3.0
1118 3.0
1114 4.0
1102 4.0
625 2.0
453 2.0
301 1.0
1053 4.0
724 3.0
573 3.0
568 0.0
830 3.0
686 2.0
407 1.0
944 3.0
663 1.0
902 0.0
769 2.0
637 0.0
622 0.0
868 2.0
837 1.0
238 0.0

Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 3. kolo

average

175.4000
174.6000
173.3333
173.2857
172.1667
167.3333
166.8333
163.8571
163.4000
159.7143
159.1429
157.4286
156.2500
151.0000
150.5000
150.4286
144.8000
143.2500
142.0000
138.3333
137.2000
135.6667
134.8571
132.6000
128.8571
128.1667
127.4000
124.4000
124.0000
119.5714
119.0000
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